

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Aranda to					
Telkatha under MR3054					
Agency :- Sarfudeen Ahmad.					
Vill - Mathadipur Sinagan					
Siwan - 841226 Pithor.					
Mobile No - 9304602489					
Agreement No - GMRD/2021-22					
dated - 30/11/2021.					
14.97 below as per Agreement					

Package No -	RWD/MR-3054-03/21-22				
	Siwan-01				
	Tender Id - 110813				
Work allotment No -	7672				
	dated - 01-01-2021				
	CG-03 office)				
Date of work order -	30/11/2021				
Date of completion of					
	the work - 28/08/2022				
Defect liability period -					
	30/08/27				
Date of measurement	30/08/22				
	to 28/8/22				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

1/1) clearing and
grubbing Ravel land
do-do all complete
job.

P-2 Item No-1

0.68 H @ 57007.10/H ₹ 38765

2/3) construction of granular
sub base by providing
well graded material
do-do all complete

job.

P-5 Item No-2

163.39/m² @ 2638.79/m² ₹ 431155

3/4) Providing laying
spreading and compacting
stone aggregate of
specific size to 10mm-12
do-do all complete

P-8 Item No-3

94.512m³ @ 4813.39/m³ ₹ 454923

4/5) Providing laying
and rolling and
close spreading
compaction of

Continuation

924836

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
w/bm-111	do	do	do	all	
complete job					
P-12 item No-4					
119.770 m ³ (16)			4336.94/m ³		52662
(5/6) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
SS, do - do all					
complete job.					
P-15 item No-5					
1840.69 m ² (10)			51.45/m ²		94704
(6/7) Providing and applying jack coat					
(RS,) do - do all					
complete job					
P-12 item No-6					
1840.69 m ² (10)			17.43/m ²		32083
(7/8) Providing laying and rolling of close graded prime surfacing					
do do - all complete job					
P-16 item No-7					
1840.69 m ² (10)			247.30/m ²		455203

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9) Providing and applying 7mm coat (R) with bituminous emulsion					
do-do all complete					
Job.					
P-16 Item No-8					
12750 m ² (u)		14.35/m ²			₹ 182963
9/10) Providing and laying semi concrete bituminous concrete					
do-do all complete					
Job.					
P-17 Item No-9					
318.75 m ³ (u)		12.939.01/m ³			₹ 4124309
10/12) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
do-do all complete					
Job.					
P-18 Item No-10					
1369.68 m ³ (u)		244.02/m ³			₹ 334229=
11/11) Providing and fixing Kilometer Stone					
do-do all complete					
Job.					
P-18 Item No-11					
4 Nos (u)		2710.02/m ²			₹ 10840=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) providing and fixing 200 mm stone do do					
P-18 Item No-12					
14 Nos (w) 743.91/Nos					10415 =
(13/13) providing and erecting direction end place do do					
P-19 Item No-13					
1.92 m ² (w) 13218.91/m ²					25380
(14/14) Providing and fixing of reflectorised 600 mm equilateral & triangle all complete job					
P-19 Item No-14					
12 Nos (w) 3872.91/Nos					46475 =
(15/15) Providing and fixing 600 mm circular do do all complete job					
P-19 Item No-15					
6 Nos (w) 3914.44/Nos					23487 =
(16/16) Providing and fixing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular do do					
P-19 Item No-16					
6 Nos (w) 3786.22/Nos					22717 =

Continuation

6814257

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/17) Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade boundary pillars do - do - all complete					
Job.					
P-19 Item No-17					
58 Nos (a) 647.55 / Nos					37558
(18/19) Planting of tree by the road side do - do - all complete					
Job.					
P-20 Item No-18					
205 Nos (a) 1056.27 / Nos					216535
(19/20) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound do - do					
P-20 Item No-19					
680 m ² (a) 771.66 / m ²					524729
(20/20) Providing and deep of maintenance board do - do					
P-20 Item No-20					
2 Nos (a) 10478.34 / Nos					20957

Continuation

Alignment — 7490235

LN Route — 28 04/10.01.23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/22 Brick masonry work in cement mortar do do					
P-21 Item No-21					
14.4 m ² (w)		5644.25/m ²			81277
22/23 Plastering with cement mortar on brick work do do					
P-21 Item No-22					
100.8 m ² (w)		185.25/m ²			18673
23/24 Painting two coat including primer coat do do					
P-22 Item No-23					
292.80 m ² (w)		107.63/m ²			31514
Add (1% labours + 12% G.T.)					17145518
Add Self storage fee					1006917
					50878
					8803293
					8803308
Below 14.97% as per Agreement					1317855
					7485455
					7485440
Continuation					